

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal @ NO. 14201/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 20.5.2008 in LPA 38 of 2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI)

INDIRA GANDHI AIRPORT, TDI KARAMCHARI UNION
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln. for exemption from filing the certified copy of the impugned order)

Date: 22/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 23rd May, 2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master